

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6745/2008

P.P.KOYA @ MOHAMMED KOYA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DY.COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,CALICUT . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([AT TOP])

Date : 17-10-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhipsit Mishra, Adv.
Mr. S.B. Arjun, Adv.
Mr. V. K. Monga, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG
Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. Devansh Srivastava, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

By way of indulgence, hearing is deferred till 22.10.2019.

It is made clear that no request for further adjournment will be entertained, at the instance of appellant, on any count, on future date.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)